
Agia Roumeli - Gavdos

Date Route Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 Agia Roumeli - Gavdos 10:15 10:15 10:15 10:15

01.04.25 - 01.06.25 Agia Roumeli - Gavdos 10:15 10:15 11:30 11:30 11:30

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Agia Roumeli - Gavdos 10:15 10:15 11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30

01.07.25 - 14.09.25 Agia Roumeli - Gavdos 10:15 10:15

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Agia Roumeli - Gavdos 10:15 10:15 11:30 11:30 11:30



Agia Roumeli - Hora Sfakion

Date Route Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 Agia Roumeli - Loutro- Hora Sfakion 15:15 15:15

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 Agia Roumeli - Loutro- Hora Sfakion 11:30 17:30 11:30 17:30 11:30 17:30 11:30 17:30 11:30 17:30 11:30 17:30 11:30 17:30

01.05.25 - 01.06.25 Agia Roumeli - Loutro- Hora Sfakion 08:45* 11:30 17:30 08:45* 11:30 17:30 08:45 10:00* 11:30 17:30 08:45* 11:30 17:30 08:45* 11:30 17:30 08:45* 11:30 17:30 08:45* 11:30 17:30

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Agia Roumeli - Loutro- Hora Sfakion 08:45* 11:30 17:30 08:45* 11:30 17:30 08:45 10:00* 11:30 17:30 08:45* 11:30 17:30 08:45* 11:30 17:30 08:45* 11:30 17:30 08:45* 11:30 17:30

01.07.25 - 31.07.25 Agia Roumeli - Loutro- Hora Sfakion 08:45* 11:30 17:30 08:45* 11:30 17:30 08:45 10:00* 11:30 17:30 08:45 10:00* 11:30 17:30 08:45 10:00* 11:30 17:30 08:45 10:00* 11:30 17:30 08:45 10:00* 11:30 17:30

01.08.25 - 31.08.25 Agia Roumeli - Loutro- Hora Sfakion 08:45 11:30 17:30 08:45 11:30 17:30 08:45 10:00* 11:30 17:30 08:45 10:00* 11:30 17:30 08:45 10:00* 11:30 17:30 08:45 10:00* 11:30 17:30 08:45 10:00* 11:30 17:30

01.08.25 - 31.08.25 Agia Roumeli - Hora Sfakion 07:45 07:45 07:45 07:45

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 Agia Roumeli - Loutro- Hora Sfakion 08:45* 11:30 17:30 08:45* 11:30 17:30 08:45 10:00* 11:30 17:30 08:45 10:00* 11:30 17:30 08:45 10:00* 11:30 17:30 08:45 10:00* 11:30 17:30 08:45* 11:30 17:30

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Agia Roumeli - Loutro- Hora Sfakion 08:45* 11:30 17:30 08:45* 11:30 17:30 08:45 10:00* 11:30 17:30 08:45* 11:30 17:30 08:45* 11:30 17:30 08:45* 11:30 17:30 08:45* 11:30 17:30



Agia Roumeli - Palaiochora

Date Route Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 Agia Roumeli - Sougia - Paleochora 15:15 15:15

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 Agia Roumeli - Sougia - Paleochora 17:30:00 17:30 17:30:00 17:30 17:30 17:30 17:30

01.05.25 - 30.06.25 Agia Roumeli - Sougia - Paleochora 17:30:00 17:30 17:45* 17:30:00 17:30 17:30 17:30 17:30

01.07.25 - 31.08.25 Agia Roumeli - Sougia - Paleochora 17:30:00 17:30 17:45* 17:30:00 07:00* 17:30 07:00* 17:30 07:00* 17:30 07:00* 17:30

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 Agia Roumeli - Sougia - Paleochora 17:30:00 17:30 17:45* 17:30:00 07:00* 17:30 07:00* 17:30 07:00* 17:30 17:30

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Agia Roumeli - Sougia - Paleochora 17:30:00 17:30 17:45* 17:30:00 17:30 17:30 17:30 17:30



Agia Roumeli - Sougia

Date Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 15:15 15:15

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 17:30:00 17:30 17:30:00 17:30 17:30 17:30 17:30

01.05.25 - 30.06.25 17:30:00 17:30 17:45* 17:30:00 17:30 17:30 17:30 17:30

01.07.25 - 31.08.25 17:30:00 17:30 17:45* 17:30:00 07:00* 17:30 07:00* 17:30 07:00* 17:30 07:00* 17:30

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 17:30:00 17:30 17:45* 17:30:00 07:00* 17:30 07:00* 17:30 07:00* 17:30 17:30

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 17:30:00 17:30 17:45* 17:30:00 17:30 17:30 17:30 17:30



Gavdos - Agia Roumeli

Date Route Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli 12:45:00 12:45:00 12:50:00 12:50:00

01.04.25 - 01.06.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli 14:30:00 14:30:00 14:30:00 14:30:00 14:30:00

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli 14:30:00 14:30:00 14:30:00 14:30:00 14:30:00 14:30:00

01.07.25 - 14.09.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli 14:30:00 14:30:00

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli 14:30:00 14:30:00 14:30:00 14:30:00 14:30:00



Gavdos - Hora Sfakion

Date Route Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli - Loutro- Hora Sfakion 12:45 12:45

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 Gavdos - Hora Sfakion 11:30

01.04.25 - 01.06.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Loutro- Hora Sfakion 14:30 14:30

01.04.25 - 01.06.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli - Loutro- Hora Sfakion 14:30 14:30 14:30

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Loutro- Hora Sfakion 14:30 14:30

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli - Loutro- Hora Sfakion 14:30 14:30 14:30 14:30

01.07.25 - 31.08.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Loutro- Hora Sfakion 14:30 14:30

01.07.25 - 31.08.25 Gavdos - Hora Sfakion 13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Loutro- Hora Sfakion 14:30 14:30

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 Gavdos - Hora Sfakion 13:00 13:00 13:00

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Loutro- Hora Sfakion 14:30 14:30

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli - Loutro- Hora Sfakion 14:30 14:30 14:30



Gavdos - Loutro

Date Route Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli - Loutro 12:45 12:45

01.04.25 - 01.06.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Loutro 14:30 14:30

01.04.25 - 01.06.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli - Loutro 14:30 14:30 14:30

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Loutro 14:30 14:30

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli - Loutro 14:30 14:30 14:30 14:30

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Loutro 14:30 14:30

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli - Loutro 14:30 14:30 14:30



Gavdos - Palaiochora

Date Route Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli - Sougia - Paleochora 12:50 12:50

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 Gavdos - Palaiochora 11:45

01.04.24 - 31.10.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli - Sougia - Paleochora 14:30 14:30

01.04.24 - 31.10.25 Gavdos - Palaiochora 11:45



Gavdos - Sougia

Date Route Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli - Sougia 12:50 12:50

01.04.24 - 31.10.25 Gavdos - Agia Roumeli - Sougia 14:30 14:30



Hora sfakion - Agia Roumeli

Date Route Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli 09:00 09:00

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00

01.05.25 - 01.06.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30* 18:45 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30*

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30* 18:45 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30*

01.07.25 - 31.07.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30* 18:45 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30*

01.07.25 - 31.07.25 Hora Sfakion - Agia Roumeli 15:30 15:30 15:30 15:30

01.08.25 - 31.08.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli 10:30 13:00 16:30* 18:45 10:30 13:00 16:30* 18:45 10:30 13:00 16:30* 18:45 10:30 13:00 16:30* 18:45 10:30 13:00 16:30* 18:45 10:30 13:00 16:30* 18:45 10:30 13:00 16:30* 18:45

01.08.25 - 31.08.25 Hora Sfakion - Agia Roumeli 15:30 15:30 15:30 15:30

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30* 18:45 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30*

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 Hora Sfakion - Agia Roumeli 15:30 15:30 15:30

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30* 18:45 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30* 10:30 13:00 16:30*



Hora Sfakion - Gavdos

Date Route Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli - Gavdos 9:00 9:00

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 Hora Sfakion - Gavdos. 9:00

01.04.25 - 01.06.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli - Gavdos 10:30 10:30 10:30

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli - Gavdos 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30

01.07.25 - 31.08.25 Hora Sfakion - Gavdos. 9:30 9:30 9:30 9:30

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 Hora Sfakion - Gavdos. 9:30 9:30 9:30

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli - Gavdos 10:30 10:30 10:30



Hora Sfakion - Loutro

Date Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 9:00 9:00

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00

01.05.25 - 01.06.25 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 18:45 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30*

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 18:45 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30*

01.07.25 - 31.07.25 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 18:45 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30*

01.08.25 - 31.08.25 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 18:45 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 18:45 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 18:45 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 18:45 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 18:45 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 18:45 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 18:45

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 18:45 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30*

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 18:45 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30* 10:30 11:30* 13:00 14:30* 16:30*



Hora Sfakion - Palaiochora

Date Route Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Sougia - Palaiochora 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00

01.05.25 - 30.06.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Sougia - Palaiochora 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00

01.05.25 - 30.06.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli - Sougia - Palaiochora 16:30*

01.07.25 - 31.08.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Sougia - Palaiochora 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 15:30 10:30 13:00 15:30 10:30 13:00 15:30 10:30 13:00

01.07.25 - 31.08.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli - Sougia - Palaiochora 16:30* 15:30

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Sougia - Palaiochora 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 15:30 10:30 13:00 15:30 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli - Sougia - Palaiochora 16:30* 15:30

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Sougia - Palaiochora 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli - Sougia - Palaiochora 16:30*



Hora Sfakion - Sougia

Date Route Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Sougia 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00

01.05.25 - 30.06.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Sougia 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00

01.05.25 - 30.06.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli - Sougia 16:30*

01.07.25 - 31.08.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Sougia 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 15:30 10:30 13:00 15:30 10:30 13:00 15:30 10:30 13:00

01.07.25 - 31.08.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli - Sougia 16:30* 15:30

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Sougia 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 15:30 10:30 13:00 15:30 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli - Sougia 16:30* 15:30

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Sougia 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00 10:30 13:00

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Hora Sfakion - Loutro - Agia Roumeli - Sougia 16:30*



Loutro - Agia Roumeli

Date Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 09:20 09:20

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25

01.05.25 - 01.06.25 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50* 19:10 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50*

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50* 19:10 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50*

01.07.25 - 31.07.25 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50* 19:10 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50*

01.08.25 - 31.08.25 10:55 13:25 16:50* 19:10 10:55 13:25 16:50* 19:10 10:55 13:25 16:50* 19:10 10:55 13:25 16:50* 19:10 10:55 13:25 16:50* 19:10 10:55 13:25 16:50* 19:10 10:55 13:25 16:50* 19:10

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50* 19:10 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50*

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50* 19:10 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50* 10:55 13:25 16:50*



Loutro - Hora Sfakion

Date Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 16:05 16:05

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 12:20 18:15 12:20 18:15 12:20 18:15 12:20 18:15 12:20 18:15 12:20 18:15 12:20 18:15

01.05.25 - 01.06.25 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30 11:00* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30 11:00* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15

01.07.25 - 31.07.25 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30 11:00* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30 11:00* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30 11:00* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30 11:00* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30 11:00* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15

01.08.25 - 31.08.25 09:30 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30 11:00* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30 11:00* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30 11:00* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30 11:00* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30 11:00* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30 11:00* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30 11:00* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30 11:00* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30 11:00* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30 11:00* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15 09:30* 12:00* 12:20 16:00* 18:15



Loutro - Palaiochora

Date Route Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 Loutro - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Sougia - Palaiochora 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25

01.05.25 - 31.10.25 Loutro - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Sougia - Palaiochora 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25

01.05.25 - 31.10.25 Loutro - Agia Roumeli - Sougia - Palaiochora 16:50*



Loutro - Sougia

Date Route Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 Loutro - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Sougia 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25

01.05.25 - 31.10.25 Loutro - Agia Roumeli (change boat 17:30) - Sougia 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25 10:55 13:25

01.05.25 - 31.10.25 Loutro - Agia Roumeli - Sougia 16:50*



Palaiochora - Agia Roumeli

Date Route Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli 08:30 08:30

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli 08:30:00 08:30:00 15:20 08:30 08:30 08:30 08:30

01.05.25 - 01.06.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli 08:30:00 08:30:00 08:30* 15:20 08:30 08:30 08:30 08:30

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli 08:30:00 08:30:00 08:30* 15:20 08:30 08:30 08:30 08:30

01.07.25 - 31.07.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli 08:30:00 08:30:00 08:30* 15:20 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30*

01.08.25 - 31.08.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli 08:30:00 08:30:00 08:30* 15:20 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30*

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli 08:30:00 08:30:00 08:30* 15:20 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 08:30

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli 08:30:00 08:30:00 08:30* 15:20 08:30 08:30 08:30 08:30



Palaiochora - Gavdos

Date Route Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 Paleochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Gavdos 8:30 8:30

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 Palaiochora - Gavdos 8:00

01.04.25 - 01.06.25 Paleochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Gavdos 8:30 8:30

01.04.25 - 01.06.25 Palaiochora - Gavdos 8:00

01.04.25 - 01.06.25 Paleochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Gavdos 8:30 8:30 8:30

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Paleochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Gavdos 8:30 8:30

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Palaiochora - Gavdos 8:00

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Paleochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Gavdos 8:30 8:30 8:30 8:30

01.07.25 - 14.09.25 Paleochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Gavdos 8:30 8:30

01.07.25 - 14.09.25 Palaiochora - Gavdos 8:00

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Paleochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Gavdos 8:30 8:30

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Palaiochora - Gavdos 8:00

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Paleochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Gavdos 8:30 8:30 8:30



Palaiochora - Hora Sfakion

Date Route Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 08:30:00 08:30:00

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 15:20 08:30 08:30 08:30 08:30

01.05.25 - 01.06.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 08:30:00 08:30:00

01.05.25 - 01.06.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 08:30* 15:20 08:30 08:30 08:30 08:30

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 08:30:00 08:30:00

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 08:30* 15:20 08:30 08:30 08:30 08:30

01.07.25 - 31.07.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 08:30:00 08:30:00

01.07.25 - 31.07.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 08:30* 15:20 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30*

01.08.25 - 31.08.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 08:30:00 08:30:00

01.08.25 - 31.08.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 08:30* 15:20 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30*

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 08:30:00 08:30:00

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 08:30* 15:20 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 08:30

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 08:30:00 08:30:00

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 08:30* 15:20 08:30 08:30 08:30 08:30



Palaiochora - Loutro

Date Route Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro 08:30:00 08:30:00

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro 15:20 8:30 8:30 8:30 8:30

01.05.25 - 01.06.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro 08:30:00 08:30:00

01.05.25 - 01.06.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro 08:30* 15:20 08:30 08:30 08:30 08:30

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro 08:30:00 08:30:00

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro 08:30* 15:20 08:30 08:30 08:30 08:30

01.07.25 - 31.07.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro 08:30:00 08:30:00

01.07.25 - 31.07.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro 08:30* 15:20 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30*

01.08.25 - 31.08.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro 08:30:00 08:30:00

01.08.25 - 31.08.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro 08:30* 15:20 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30*

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro 08:30:00 08:30:00

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro 08:30* 15:20 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 08:30

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro 08:30:00 08:30:00

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Palaiochora - Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro 08:30* 15:20 08:30 08:30 08:30 08:30



Palaiochora - Sougia

Date Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 08:30 08:30

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 08:30:00 08:30:00 15:20 08:30 08:30 08:30 08:30

01.05.25 - 01.06.25 08:30:00 08:30:00 08:30* 15:20 08:30 08:30 08:30 08:30

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 08:30:00 08:30:00 08:30* 15:20 08:30 08:30 08:30 08:30

01.07.25 - 31.07.25 08:30:00 08:30:00 08:30* 15:20 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30*

01.08.25 - 31.08.25 08:30:00 08:30:00 08:30* 15:20 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30*

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 08:30:00 08:30:00 08:30* 15:20 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 07:00 08:30* 08:30

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 08:30:00 08:30:00 08:30* 15:20 08:30 08:30 08:30 08:30



Sougia - Agia Roumeli

Date Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 09:20 09:20

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 09:20:00 09:20:00 16:10 09:20 09:20 09:20 09:20

01.05.25 - 01.06.25 09:20:00 09:20:00 09:15* 16:10 09:20 09:20 09:20 09:20

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 09:20:00 09:20:00 09:15* 16:10 09:20 09:20 09:20 09:20

01.07.25 - 31.07.25 09:20:00 09:20:00 09:15* 16:10 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15*

01.08.25 - 31.08.25 09:20:00 09:20:00 09:15* 16:10 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15*

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 09:20:00 09:20:00 09:15* 16:10 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15* 09:20

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 09:20:00 09:20:00 09:15* 16:10 09:20 09:20 09:20 09:20



Sougia - Gavdos

Date Route Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Gavdos 9:20 9:20

01.04.25 - 01.06.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Gavdos 9:20 9:20

01.04.25 - 01.06.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Gavdos 9:20 9:20 9:20

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Gavdos 9:20 9:20

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Gavdos 9:20 9:20 9:20 9:20

01.07.25 - 14.09.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Gavdos 9:20 9:20

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Gavdos 9:20 9:20

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Gavdos 9:20 9:20 9:20



Sougia - Hora Sfakion

Date Route Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 09:20:00 09:20:00

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 16:10 09:20 09:20 09:20 09:20

01.05.25 - 01.06.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 09:20:00 09:20:00

01.05.25 - 01.06.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 09:15* 16:10 09:20 09:20 09:20 09:20

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 09:20:00 09:20:00

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 09:15* 16:10 09:20 09:20 09:20 09:20

01.07.25 - 31.07.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 09:20:00 09:20:00

01.07.25 - 31.07.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 09:15* 16:10 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15*

01.08.25 - 31.08.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 09:20:00 09:20:00

01.08.25 - 31.08.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 09:15* 16:10 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15*

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 09:20:00 09:20:00

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 09:15* 16:10 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15* 09:20

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 09:20:00 09:20:00

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro - Hora Sfakion 09:15* 16:10 09:20 09:20 09:20 09:20



Sougia - Loutro

Date Route Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro 09:20:00 09:20:00

01.04.25 - 30.04.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro 16:10 09:20 09:20 09:20 09:20

01.05.25 - 01.06.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro 09:20:00 09:20:00

01.05.25 - 01.06.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro 09:15* 16:10 09:20 09:20 09:20 09:20

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro 09:20:00 09:20:00

02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro 09:15* 16:10 09:20 09:20 09:20 09:20

01.07.25 - 31.07.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro 09:20:00 09:20:00

01.07.25 - 31.07.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro 09:15* 16:10 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15*

01.08.25 - 31.08.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro 09:20:00 09:20:00

01.08.25 - 31.08.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro 09:15* 16:10 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15*

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro 09:20:00 09:20:00

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro 09:15* 16:10 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15* 07:50 09:15* 09:20

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli (change boat 11:30) - Loutro 09:20:00 09:20:00

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 Sougia - Agia Roumeli - Loutro 09:15* 16:10 09:20 09:20 09:20 09:20



Sougia - Palaiochora

Date Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

01.01.25 - 31.03.25 16:05 16:05

01.04.25 - 30.06.25 18:25:00 18:25:00 18:25:00 18:25 18:25 18:25 18:25

01.07.25 - 31.08.25 18:25:00 18:25:00 18:25:00 07:45* 18:25 07:45* 18:25 07:45* 18:25 07:45* 18:25

01.09.25 - 14.09.25 18:25:00 18:25:00 18:25:00 07:45* 18:25 07:45* 18:25 07:45* 18:25 18:25

15.09.25 - 31.10.25 18:25:00 18:25:00 18:25:00 18:25 18:25 18:25 18:25


